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Total Number of Voters : 8,845 of 24,180 = 36.58%

04/29/2016 03:21 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  3,816 3,8160.00% 44.71% 44.71%DEM HILLARY CLINTON

 0  4,245 4,2450.00% 49.74% 49.74%DEM BERNIE SANDERS

 0  132 1320.00% 1.55% 1.55%DEM ROQUE ROCKY DE LA FUENTE

 0  211 2110.00% 2.47% 2.47%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  56 560.00% 0.66% 0.66%TRUMP (W)

 0  21 210.00% 0.25% 0.25%TED CRUZ (W)

 0  9 90.00% 0.11% 0.11%JOHN KASICH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%BEN CARSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOHN R KASICH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%MARCO RUBIO (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%CRUSE (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%CRUZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADDISYN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ATRUMP (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOE BIDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AL GORE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAUREN LEIGH SHUBERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GEORGE TAKEI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SAMANTHA VANDERGLAS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%RICK WENDELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JERAY WILLIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY W AYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN DONLEEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DARYL DIXEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JD FORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%GALEN GRIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN STROH JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCHMITT LOUIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BARAK OBAMA (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%SARAH PALIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AUSTIN PETERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRUIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CRUSEC (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN KACICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KAICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN KAISH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KASICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KRUZ (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%D TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMPP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMPPU (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,535  8,53596.50% 96.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 310  310

 00.00%

3.50%

0.00%

3.50%

UNITED STATES SENATOR    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  443 4430.00% 5.29% 5.29%DEM JOSEPH J. VODVARKA

 0  1,484 1,4840.00% 17.72% 17.72%DEM JOHN FETTERMAN

 0  2,347 2,3470.00% 28.03% 28.03%DEM JOE SESTAK

 0  4,065 4,0650.00% 48.54% 48.54%DEM KATIE MCGINTY

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%PAT  TOOMEY (W)

 0  9 90.00% 0.11% 0.11%PAT TOOMEY (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.05% 0.05%HALVORSON (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%SHUSTER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.02% 0.02%SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JIM CARREY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FERON DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBBIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AUSTIN FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AL GORE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN G KNOX JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,374  8,37494.67% 94.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 471  471

 00.00%

5.33%

0.00%

5.33%
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ATTORNEY GENERAL    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  2,238 2,2380.00% 27.95% 27.95%DEM JOHN MORGANELLI

 0  3,138 3,1380.00% 39.19% 39.19%DEM JOSH SHAPIRO

 0  2,601 2,6010.00% 32.48% 32.48%DEM STEPHEN A. ZAPPALA, JR.

 0  6 60.00% 0.07% 0.07%JOE PETERS (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%JOHN RAFFERTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAULA AIGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB CASEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALEC CLAPPER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.04% 0.04%KATHLEEN KANE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HILERY CLITON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TIMOTHY HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRANDON HIMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KYLE POZGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SHIMTT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%PAT TOOMEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEY WERTZ (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  8,007  8,00790.53% 90.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 838  838

 00.00%

9.47%

0.00%

9.47%
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AUDITOR GENERAL    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  7,556 7,5560.00% 99.53% 99.53%DEM EUGENE A. DEPASQUALE

 0  7 70.00% 0.09% 0.09%JOHN BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN  BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%POE DAMERON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%CLAY GLENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DUREL HAUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.03% 0.03%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TOM KUHNACKLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHRYN LUNDEEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KATHLEEN MCKAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%FRANK MCKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KRISTINA MONTGOMERY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOT MYERSS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE PETERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%AL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ALANE TIMMERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB WALK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DONALD TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,592  7,59285.83% 85.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,253  1,253

 00.00%

14.17%

0.00%

14.17%
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STATE TREASURER    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  7,585 7,5850.00% 99.74% 99.74%DEM JOE TORSELLA

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM S SEDLOCK (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.08% 0.08%OTTO VOIT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ASHLEY MCALEER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%KYLE POZGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BILL SHUSTERR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNARD CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.01% 0.01%TRUMP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,605  7,60585.98% 85.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,240  1,240

 00.00%

14.02%

0.00%

14.02%
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 9TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  85 850.00% 11.47% 11.47%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  49 490.00% 6.61% 6.61%HALVORSON (W)

 0  36 360.00% 4.86% 4.86%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  9 90.00% 1.21% 1.21%SHUSTER (W)

 0  284 2840.00% 38.33% 38.33%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  17 170.00% 2.29% 2.29%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JORDAN C OLDHAM (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.81% 0.81%SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%PAULA AIGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KATHLEEN M ALBRIGHT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MICKEY AMARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TERENCE  M ANDERKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN ANTHONY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KENNETH ARTHURS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TIMOTHY W AYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DONALD BALASCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MELISSA BALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MICHELLE BANEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ANTHONY BARR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%JACOB BASKIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN BERGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DELANEY BERRY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CAMIE J BICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%FRANK BLAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DANIEL MACARDLE BOOKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SHARON BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MATT CALLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ABE CHICO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRIDGETTE CHILCOTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOSH CLARK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN  MC CLELLANN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SCOTT CNKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%THOMAS COBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRAD CONFERR (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%H SCOTT CONKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN P CONRAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DANIEL COVINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MELVIN CRAMER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JUDITH CRAWFORD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%STUART CROCKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MARTIN CULP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ANTHONY DEAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%DEBRA TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOE DELGROSEO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SHERYL DITZLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CHRIS DOBSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KIRK J DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RODER DONALDSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MISSA EATON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SANDER EMERICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CHARLIE ESPIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DOUG FARSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%AUSTIN FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICHARD FLAREND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOE FORNWALT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ROBERT FOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOE FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%FRANKGARDNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICHARD ANDREW FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICHARD GAHAGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAN GARDNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BREE GEARHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ALLAN GIBBONEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOSH GIFFIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CLAY W GLENNY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DONALD GONSMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%DONNA GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JON GOTTSHALL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%MICHELE GRAHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GALEN GRIMES (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN GROVE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CALEB GWINN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOSHUA HABER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NICHOLAS HAIGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%AL HALVERSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TOM HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DONALD HAZENSTAB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BOB HELBIG (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%ROBERT HELBIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN HIRT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%AARON J HOUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KEVIN HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%LYNNETTE HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BOB HUGHES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BEN IRVIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRIDGET JACKSON (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.94% 0.94%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JACK JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ANTHONY JAMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICK JAMES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAVE JONES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HAROLD E NOEL JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN DAVIS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN R LUKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN W MCKE JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ROBERT JUBILIER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SCOTT A KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SEAN KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%STEVE KINONEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NOAH KLINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NATHAN KOBUCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NATHAN KOOZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%PATRICK J LABRIOLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%STEPHEN LAWSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SCOTT A LIVINGSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%PAT LOVE (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MARTIN W MALLOY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JUSTIN S MANDEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CHARLES MANSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TOM MARTIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ASHLEY MCALEER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NICHOLAS MCCUNEY (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.67% 0.67%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%FRANK MCKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MIKE MCLELLAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%WILLIAM MILLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAN MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JERRY MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%REBECCA MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CHARLENE MORRIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAVE MOSES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%NICHOLAS MOSES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SAMANTHA E MOYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SCOT MYERS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%DAN NACKLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MIKE NOCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MIKE ORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KELLY OVER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JASON PARSONS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%TIM PETERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%AMY PICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GEORGE PISANICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KEN PLISINSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN POLACHKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JANNINA PRATT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CODY RACCHINI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KAREN  RAMSBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CARLEE RANALLI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MICHAEL RAWLINS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ABNER REA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KYLO REN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HENRY ROLLINS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JEREMY RUPEKA (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%ANTHONY SABATINO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%STEVE SABOL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ADAM SADLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BOB SAGET (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%KERI SALYARDS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SCOTTKONKLIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ANDY SEDLOK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ADAM SEDRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%CHRISTOPHER SEYMOUR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%ADAM SHEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JERRY SHETLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DEREK SHIRLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JASON SHULTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BUD SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAVID SILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRIAN SIMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%THOMAS E SINCLAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DOUGLASS LEE SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%AL SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DAVID SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOE SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BERNARD CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SONDRA L STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%PAT STALTER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.40% 0.40%PETE STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SARAH STEINBUGL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JAMES B SWAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DONALD SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MARK SWARTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GEORGE TAKEI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%WILLIAM J ZACKER THIRD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GLENN THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ALANE TIMMERMAN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%RICK TRUSCELLO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DONALD WAGNER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TYLER WALTER (W)
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 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%GERALD M WARING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRUCE WAYNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%LINDA WEBSTER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.40% 0.40%ANDY WITMYER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TOM WOLF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%DANIEL L ZIMMERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TIM HARDING (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ADELMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BEAMMM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%BRUMBAUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%A CAROSIELLII (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HALVON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HAVERSROM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%HAVOLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOE CAPENO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%JOHN MCGINNISS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.27% 0.27%KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MCGUINESS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%MCMINN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%SESTACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%WOSNIACK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.13% 0.13%ZAPALLA (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  741  7418.38% 8.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8,104  8,104

 00.00%

91.62%

0.00%

91.62%
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 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  253 2530.00% 58.43% 58.43%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  44 440.00% 10.16% 10.16%PETE STARR (W)

 0  16 160.00% 3.70% 3.70%JOHN MCGINNIS (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.92% 0.92%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  5 50.00% 1.15% 1.15%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%JOHN BLOUGH (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%JOHN DANLEY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%JUSTIN GRAHAM (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.46% 0.46%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SEAN ALLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%AUTUMN AUNGST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TIMOTHY W AYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%MELISSA BALL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ADAM BANKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JACOB BASKIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TED BEAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%CHRISTIAN T BICKEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TIM BUTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOSH CLARK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%HILLARY CLINTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ANTHONY DEAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SHERYL DITZLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOHN DOLNEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%RACHEL DONALSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOHN DONIEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DONALD DRUMPF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%CARLOS ESPIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DOUG FARSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%KATY FEATHER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ROBERT FEDDISON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%AUSTIN FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOE FRANK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%RICHARD ANDREW FULLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%RICK GEIST (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DANIEL GIFFIN (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DONNA GORITY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TOM HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BOB HELBIG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%HOLLY HOLDREN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%AARON J HOUSER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%KEVIN HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%LYNNETTE HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SHANE IRWIN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BRIDGET JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DYLAN JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JACK JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BERNARD A JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%LOIS KANESHIKII (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BILL KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%NOAH KLINE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%GILLIAN KRATZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%PATRIK J LABRIOLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%CHARLES LEIDEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SCOTT A LIVINGSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOHN MAURER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ASHLEY MCALEER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JOHN MCHUGH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BEN MILLIRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%CHRISTOPHER NEBGEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JASON PARSONS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TIM PETERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%GERALD M WARALD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%MEGHAN WILT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DANIEL L ZIMMERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%LAINE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SUE ROLAND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ADAM  SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%WILLIAM SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DOUGLASS LEE SINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%KARL  SLIPPEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ADAM SMITH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%AL SMITH (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BERNARD CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SONDRA L STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%PAT STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SARAH STEINBUGL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%JAMES B SWAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DONALD SWANGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%WILLIAM J ZACKER THIRD (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.92% 0.92%HALVERSON (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.92% 0.92%DONLEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.69% 0.69%SHUSTER (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.69% 0.69%STARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BEAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%BERNIE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%DELGROSSO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%HALVORSONNN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%KLMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%MCGINNIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%SANDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.23% 0.23%TRUMP (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  433  4338.80% 8.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 4,488  4,488

 00.00%

91.20%

0.00%

91.20%



DEMOCRATIC Cumulative Report  —  Unofficial 

Blair County  —  2016 General Primary  —  April 26, 2016

Page 16 of 20

Total Number of Voters : 8,845 of 24,180 = 36.58%

04/29/2016 03:21 PM

Precincts Reporting 93 of 93 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY 80TH DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 1     DEMOCRATIC

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0  18 180.00% 17.82% 17.82%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  9 90.00% 8.91% 8.91%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  3 30.00% 2.97% 2.97%PETE STARR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.98% 1.98%CARLTON BLANCHARD (W)

 0  2 20.00% 1.98% 1.98%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MICKEY AMARO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%TONY BARR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JELLO BIAFRA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%FRANK BLAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JERRY CARNICELLA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN P CONRAD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JUDITH CRAWFORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%STUART CROCKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN DAVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MELINDA DEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%RON DICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CHRIS DOBSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CASEY DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOE DODSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN DONLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MISSA EATON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%BRUCE ERB (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%ROBERT FOX (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%RICHARD GAHAGAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%BREE GEARHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%DONALD HALVERSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN GUY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOSHUA HABER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%DAVID M HILLEGASS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%HAROLD E NOEL JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CAROL KELLY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CLARK KENT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%NATHAN KOBUCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%NATHAN KOOZER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MARK LOOSE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN R LUKE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JUSTIN MANDEL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%PHILIP J MCALKICH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%PHIL J MCALKICK (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%PHIL MCAULLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%NICHOLAS MCCUNE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%FRANK MCKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%TROY MCMULLEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%STEVEN E MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%DAVE NEAL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JORDAN C OLDHAM (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%TIM PETERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOHN POLACHKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JANNINA PRATT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%STEVE SABOL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%KERI SALYARDS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CHRISTOPHER SEYMOUR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%DAVID SILL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%BRIAN SIMS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%THOMAS E SINCLAIR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JOE SNYDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%DEBRA SOLOMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%TIM SURKOVITCH (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%GLENN THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%ROB TUTTLE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JUDY  WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%TOM WOLF (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%CHUCK YEAGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MARK YHON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%JAY YOUNG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%HALVORSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%MCGINTY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%SANDER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.99% 0.99%WARD (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  101  1012.57% 2.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,823  3,823

 00.00%

97.43%

0.00%

97.43%
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DELEGATE TO DEMOCRATIC NATIONAL CONVENTION   9TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT    DEM, Vote For 5     DEMOCRATIC

 0  4,127 4,1270.00% 12.42% 12.42%DEM MADELINE MADDIE SNYDER (F)

 0  4,251 4,2510.00% 12.79% 12.79%DEM MIKE CORDARO (M)

 0  4,524 4,5240.00% 13.61% 13.61%DEM KATHLEEN HENDRICKS (F)

 0  3,381 3,3810.00% 10.17% 10.17%DEM GILLIAN KRATZER (F)

 0  3,917 3,9170.00% 11.79% 11.79%DEM ALEXIS WAKSMUNSKI (F)

 0  3,283 3,2830.00% 9.88% 9.88%DEM MELINDA DEAL (F)

 0  2,833 2,8330.00% 8.52% 8.52%DEM VINCENT A VICITES (M)

 0  3,171 3,1710.00% 9.54% 9.54%DEM JAMES T. DAVIS (M)

 0  3,551 3,5510.00% 10.69% 10.69%DEM SHERI MORGAN (F)

 0  21 210.00% 0.06% 0.06%BRIDGETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  9 90.00% 0.03% 0.03%DEBBIE TAYLOR (W)

 0  8 80.00% 0.02% 0.02%JUDY WARD (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.02% 0.02%CODY KNOTTS (W)

 0  7 70.00% 0.02% 0.02%JOSEPH LAMANTIA (W)

 0  6 60.00% 0.02% 0.02%BILL SHUSTER (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.02% 0.02%ADAM SEDLOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNARD CHATMAN SR (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN FETTERMAN (W)

 0  5 50.00% 0.02% 0.02%LOIS KANESHIKI (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOHN DONLEY (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT MYERS (W)

 0  3 30.00% 0.01% 0.01%BERNIE SANDERS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%MARK COHEN (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ART HALVORSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%ROBERT HELBIG (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIDGETT JACKSON (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRUCE KELLY (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%CODY RAYMOND KNOTTS (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JANET LANTZ (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DANE NOEL (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DAVID SHOW (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%DEBRA TAYLOR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%BOB THOMAS (W)

 0  4 40.00% 0.01% 0.01%BRIDGETTE CHILCHOTE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRUMP (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSH ABOUD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KIRK ATWOOD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID BAILEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LISA BALASCO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS BLOOM (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DERECK BROWN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JERRI BUCHANAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN BUSHK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TIM BUTLER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CHISTIWALTZ (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNIES CHOICE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID CITRON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANNA CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DENNIS E CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHENA CLAAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SHERRIE COHEN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STUART CROCKER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN DONNLEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERIK DUMONT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%RANDY ECKMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%EMMETT ELDRED (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WENDY ENGELBERG (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBORAH EVANGELOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KAREN FERIDUN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AUSTIN FINK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAMIAN FUTRICK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BREE GEARHART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BONNIE GORDON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%THOMAS GRASSADONIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID HAMMOND (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WAYNE HANSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL HART (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MATTHEW HICKS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%HOLLY HOLDREN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LYNNETTE HOWARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRIDGETTE  JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BRIDJETTE JACKSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT JOHNSTON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BERNARD A JOYCE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN R LUKE JR (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%SCOTT MEYERS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM B CROSS JR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%AARON KENAWELL (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN G KNOX (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JOE LAMANTIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ASHLEY MCALEER (W)
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 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NICK MCINTYRE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FRANK MCKAY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID MILLS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MARINA MOSES (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%NATHAN MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%STEVEN E MYERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOHN POLACHKO (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%CINDY PURVIS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SETH RENNINGER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%VEVONIC REXFORD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JORDAN RHONE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JASON RUNK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BOB SAILOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%TRAVIS SAUNDERS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ADAM SELOCK (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DAVID  SHOW (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%BILL  SHUSTER (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SONDRA L STACEY (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ANDREW STERGIOU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ERICH STOEHR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%DEBBIEE TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KERITH STRANO TAYLOR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%GLEN THOMPSON (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%SAM THURAU (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JOSEPH TOMANTIA (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT TURCOVSKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LOU VERGAR (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%JUDY  WARD (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LIBBY LOU WEISE (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%ROBERT WERT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%MAKENZIE WILT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%WILLIAM J ZACKER (W)

 0  2 20.00% 0.01% 0.01%JENNINA PRATT (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%FETTERMAN (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KANESHIKI (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%KNOTTS (W)

 0  1 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%LAMANTIN (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  33,233  33,23375.15% 75.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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